© 2015 Ernitec. All rights reserved
Ernitec
Tempovej 41
2750 Ballerup
Denmark
Follow us on
Professional Surveillance Solutions

current 6Gbps raid card with secondary benefit of
freeing up a PCI slot on the motherboard.
5 Series Numbering System
Pegasus 5 Series
E5 Surveillance Servers
• Up to Two Xenon E5 Intel Processors
• Dual Gigabit Network Card
• Up to 36 Hot Swappable HDD bays
• 864 TB Storage with External JBOB
• 1U, 2U, 3U and 4U Rack options
• Integrated 12Gbps Raid Controller
• Battery Backed Raid Controller
• Windows ® Server 2012 on SSD
• Dual Power Supply
• 3 year Warranty
Part Number Description
BUILD-ESR-5104 5 series 1UH, 4 Storage Bays
BUILD-ESR-5208 5 series 2UH, 8 Storage Bays
BUILD-ESR-5316 5 series 3UH, 16 Storage Bays
BUILD-ESR-5436 5 series 4UH, 36 Storage Bays
© 2015 Ernitec. All rights reserved
Ernitec
Tempovej 41
2750 Ballerup
Denmark
Follow us on
Ernitec Smart Recovery software
• Ernitec Smart Recovery is the first and currently only recovery tool for surveillance servers that is designed
especially for the surveillance market.
• ESR can save you a huge amount of time and money on trying to find an error  – now fault finding software
errors can be carried out on site with the use of this unique tool.
• Backup the complete machine
including OS and VMS settings.
• With ESR you no longer have to think
about having a backup of every
system you use.
• The most reliable recovery solution for
surveillance servers on the market.
• Choose between Factory, Reseller 1,
Reseller 2 and Customer image that
can boot your server, even after a
severe crash.
• Recover the complete machine
including OS and VMS settings.
• ESR works on Windows 7, 8, 2008 &
2012 operating system and its
applications without re-installation.
• ESR is pre-installed on all Ernitec ESR
servers
R
0
3
EN
0
8
16
© 2015 Ernitec. All rights reserved
Ernitec
Tempovej 41
2750 Ballerup
Denmark
Follow us on